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1.25Gbps SFP module bi-directional optical
transceiver,  3km, Tx: 1310 RX: 1550  

 FEATURES  

 

Bidirectional  SFP  module
Single  Fiber  LC
3KM
RX  1310nm
TX  1550nm
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 SPECIFICATIONS
Operating  Temp. : 0  ~  70  °C

Afstand : Up  to  3km on  9/125um SMF

Data : Data-rate  of  1.25Gbps  operation

Fiber : A:1310nm DFB  Laser  transmitter,1550nmreceiver  B:1550nm DFB  Laser
transmitter,1310nm receiver

Kompatibilitet : SFP+  MSA  SFF-8431,  RoHS

Stik : Simplex  LC  Connector  Bi-Directional  SFP+  Optical  Transceiver


